
traffic warden

barber's shop

double decker bus

ladder

terraced shops

parking ticket

tv aerial

fish and chip shop

policeman

barber's pole

telephone kiosk

post box

green
convertible car

'For Sale' sign

policeman's helmet

dog lead

chimney stack

estate agents

A1.2: In an English Street: Nouns Date: Name:



pole

K. telephone kiosk

L. post box

M. green convertible car

N.

barber's

'For sign

O. policeman's helmet

P. dog lead

Q. chimney stack

R. estate

Sale'

agents

J.

I.

A. traffic warden

B. barber's shop

C. double decker bus

D. ladder

policeman

E. shops

F. parking ticket

G. tv aerial

H. fish and chip shop

terraced

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

A1.2: In an English Street: Nouns Date: Name:

Write the correct letter in each space.


